i-viewII Integrated Positioner, Camera & Control3960 Series
Striking, yet unobtrusive
appearance
DSP technology for highest quality
images day and night
Now with electronic image
stabilization option
8 or 16-point on-screen compass

FSC Class 5820
Contract # GS-03F-4001B
ORDERING INFORMATION
396X – XXXX / XXXX
Power
4 - 24 VAC
5 - 115 VAC
Video
3 - NTSC Day/Night with 23X zoom
4 - NTSC Day/Night with 23X zoom
and electronic image stabilization
5 - NTSC Day/Night with 35X zoom
and electronic image stabilization
7 - PAL Day/Night with 23X zoom
8 - PAL Day/Night with 35X zoom
and electronic image stabilization
Protocol
1 - Standard (Contact Cohu for current list of
protocols supported)
2 - NTCIP 1205 Camera Control
Options
0 - None
1 - P/T Heater option (NEMA4X icing)
2 - Wiper option
3 - P/T Heater and Wiper option
Connector
0 - Standard Amphenol connector
1 - Environmental MS connector
Mount
PEDD - Pedestal, small base
LPED - Pedestal, large base
WALL - Wall mount
POLE - Pole mount
CONR - Corner mount
PARP - Parapet mount